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meazteqgi golf

CAMPEONATO INFANTIL MEAZTEGI

TEE

HORA

09:30
09:30
09:30

09:38
09:38
09:38

09:46
09:46
09:46

09:54
09:54
09:54

10:02
10:02
10:02

10:10
10:10

10:18
10:18
10:18

10:26
10:26
10:26

10:34
10:34
10:34

10:42
10:42
10:42

10:50
10:50
10:50

JUGADOR

EMAZABEL ECHEGOYEN, MIKEL
ROMAN GARATEA, DIEGO
ROMAN GANUZA, ENETZ

AMANN GONZALEZ, AMALIA
BENARAN ORBE, ANA
ARRETXEA BUSSELO, PAULA

LIZARAZU BALD, GABRIEL
MORAL SANTAYANA, ENEKO
ARRIETA QUIROGA, PABLO

LLANTADA LAFUENTE, JUAN
LLANTADA LAFUENTE, INIGO
BARRENECHEA ARANA, MIGUEL

BOTAZ CARRASCO, MARIA
ECHEVESTE APARICI, CARLOTA
CUADRADO IRAZOQUI, TERESA

ELOSEGUI JORGE, JOKIN
ALARIO ARENAL, UNAI

MARTIN CALVENTE, ANE
ARISTEGUI ESCUDERO, CLAUDIA
BASTARRICA VALENTIN, PAULA

BAZTARRIKA DE LA IGLESIA, TELMO
HERRERO LARRANAGA, XABIER
HERNANDEZ IKAZETA, IHALAR

BASTARRICA VALENTIN, MARIA
ZULAICA PALACIOS, CAROLINA
MARTINEZ ITURZAETA, SOFIA

JAUREGI PALOMARES, SANTIAGO
ZAMANILLO CIGARAN, JAIME
MANSO ZORRILLA, ALVARO

ARAMBURU FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
MONTERO MUNOZ, PABLO
ARRIETA QUIROGA, ALVARO

HCP

4,7
5,4
5,5

3,3
6,3
10

7,1
8,2
8,7

10,5
11,5
13,5

15,7
17,4
21,2

18,4
24,9

24,3
34,4
36

11,4
14,4
14,5

12,1
16,8
17,2

15,7
18,5
18,7

19,6
21,4
21,7

LICENCIA

VB29723123
VB05722854
VB16723078

VB02724795
VB09690391
VB01721920

VB01446677
VB05722117
VB09645723

VB04724771
VB04724772
VB04724775

VB08722372
VB01690075
VB09448993

VB08724354
VB05724931

VB16723525
VB02726139
VB09725392

VB14723027
VB14724550
VB14725811

VB09725391
VB01721119
VB04724389

VB13725564
VB04725171
VB09720241

VB09720028
VB09724540
VB09721094




10:58
10:58

11:06
11:06
11:06

11:14
11:14
11:14

11:22
11:22

11:30
11:30
11:30

11:38
11:38

11:46
11:46
11:46

11:54
11:54

12:02
12:02
12:02

12:10
12:10

12:18
12:18
12:18

12:26
12:26
12:26

12:34
12:34
12:34

12:42
12:42

UBILLOS LECUONA, INES
AROCENA SALAMI, INES

AREITIO OLABARRI, JAIME
ESPINOSA VELASCO, GONZALO
NAVAS LETE, DIEGO

UBILLOS LECUONA, CLAUDIA
ROLDAN ARTAZA, MARIA XIAOLI
GALARDI ALBERDI, HUGO

SANCHEZ ARIZMENDI, RICARDO
BASTERRA ORAA, GONZALO

AROZENA ZAMORA, MARKEL
MARTINEZ AZURMENDI, JAVIER
SAL PRIETO, ALEJANDRO

IRAOLA PANIAGUA, LUCIA
JAUREGI PALOMARES, AINHOA

ARRIETA QUIROGA, PEDRO
OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS
BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE

ETXEBERRIA APALATEGUI, LORENA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, M2 GABRIELA

GOROSTIAGA LOPEZ-PLANDOLIT, JAIME
LAISEKA ESTEBAN, ANDER
JUANIZ GANDARIAS, MIKEL

ARBAIZA ASTORKIZA, LUCIA
ARBAIZA ASTORKIZA, IRENE

RODENAS TORRES, ANDER
ARBAIZA ASTORKIZA, ERIK
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, GONZALO JOSE

AROZENA ZAMORA, ANDER
BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
DOMINGO CALVO, JAVIER

ARRECHEA BUSSELO, CAYETANA
NAVAS LETE, ANDREA
ARISTEGUI ESCUDERO, EUGENIA

URUTXURTU SUSTACHA, MANUEL
UBILLOS LECUONA, IGNACIO

18,6
26,5

25
25,2
26,6

29,6
32,8
28,5

35
36

16,3
17,1
21,2

17,4
34,5

21,3
25,8
33,6

41
42

42
47
47

48
48

48
48
48

42
42
44

43
44
53

44
48

VB01723805
VB09723627

VB02724616
VB09690454
VB09723225

VB01724034
VB01723388
VB01722100

VB01724285
VB02726692

VB29724257
VB04724314
1106813239

VB01723249
VB13725563

VB09724733
VB14723976
VB02726040

VB04725211
VB04725738

VB05727090
VB13724887
VB14727202

VB04725948
VB04725946

1100921394
VB04725947
VB04725737

VB29896450
VB02726041
VB04725275

VB01724225
VB09724458
VB02726138

VB13725492
VB01724035



